Oct 17 2024 (16:58) India Rail Info 1

Karimnagar - Bodhan MEMU/07894 - MEMU - SCR
KRMR/Karimnagar to LPJL/Lingampet - Jagityal
1h 44m - 48 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KRMR |Karimnagar 14:35 0 |1 0 31 [277 |SCR
2 |GDRA |Gangadhara 15:17 15:18 m |0 |1 22 |26 [360 [SCR
3 |LPJL |Lingampet - Jagityal 16:19 16:20 m 1 48 |37 |293 |SCR
4  |KRLA |Koratla 16:54 16:55 m [0 |1 69 (35 (296 [SCR
5 |MTPI |Metpally 17:09 17:10 im [0 |1 77 |32 |298 [SCR
6 |MRTD |Morthad 17:49 17:50 m |0 |1 98 (33 325 [SCR
7 |ARMU [Armoor 18:19 18:20 m 1 114 |25 |366 [SCR
8 NZB  |Nizamabad Junction 19:30 19:40 10m |0 |1 143 |42 |383 |SCR
9 |JKM  |Jankampet Junction 19:49 19:50 Tm |0 |1 149 |20 SCR
10 |BDHN |Bodhan 20:50 0 |1 169 |- SCR

Oct 17 2024 (16:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



